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1 January 2021 Friday  Mew Year's Day 21 April 2021 Wednesday San Jacinio Day
15 January 2021 Friday Lee-Jackson Day 28 April 2021 Monday Confederate Memarial Day
18 January 2021 Monday Mardin Luther King Jr Birhday 30 April 2021 Friday  Asbor Day
18 January 2021 Monday Rober E. Lee's Birdhday B May 2021 Saturday Truman Diay
18 January 2021  Tuesdsy Confederate Herges Day 10 May 2021 Mondsy Confederate Memarnial Day
4 February 2021 Thursday Rosa Parks Day 31 May 2011 Mondsy Memaorial Day
12 Febreary 2021 Frida Lincaln's Birthday T June 2021 Monday Jefferson Davis Birthday
15 Felpruary 2021 Monday Daisy Gatson Bales Day 11 June 2021 Friday  King Kamehameha Day
15 February 2021 Monday President's Day 18 June 2021 Saturday Junsteenth
168 February 2021 Tuesday Mardi Gras Day 20 June 2121 Sunday Woest Virginia Day
2 March 2021 Tuesday Tewxas Independence Day 4 July 2021 Sunday Independence Day
2 March 2021 Tuesday Town Mestng Day 24 July 2021 Saturday Pioneer Day
26 March 2021 Friday  Prince Jonah Kuhio ¥alarianacle Day 8 August 2021 Monday \ictory Day
20 March 2021  Monday Seward's Day ; 18 August 2021  Monday Benningion Battle Day
3 March 2021 Wednesday César Chavez Day 20 Auguest 2021 Friday  Sisiehood Day
2 Aprl 2021 Friday Good Friday 27 August 2021 Friday  Lyndon B Johnsan Day
18 April 2021 Friday  DC Emancipafion Day 6 September 2021 Monday Labor Day
18 April 2021 Monday Patnols Day
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